IC
200mA Super LDO Linear Regulator            200mA 超低壓差線性調整器  FH5118
 1
Pin configuration  引腳排列圖
 1
1 2
3
SC59

200mA Super LDO Linear Regulator            200mA 超低壓差線性調整器  FH5118
 2
Ordering Information 訂購資訊
Pin configuration
管腳配置 Package
封裝類型
Temperature
Range
溫度範圍
Part Number
產品型號
1 2 3
Marking ID
打標
Packing Type
包裝類型
FH5118-AN-UE GND OUT IN 8AN Tape
FH5118-BN-UE GND OUT IN 8BN Tape
FH5118-CN-UE GND OUT IN 8CN Tape
FH5118-DN-UE GND OUT IN 8DN Tape
FH5118-EN-UE GND OUT IN 8EN Tape
FH5118-FN-UE GND OUT IN 8FN Tape
FH5118-GN-UE GND OUT IN 8GN Tape
FH5118-AG-UE OUT IN GND 8AG Tape
FH5118-BG-UE OUT IN GND 8BG Tape
FH5118-CG-UE OUT IN GND 8CG Tape
FH5118-DG-UE OUT IN GND 8DG Tape
FH5118-EG-UE OUT IN GND 8EG Tape
FH5118-FG-UE OUT IN GND 8FG Tape
SC59
FH5118-GG-UE OUT IN GND 8GG Tape
FH5118-AN-RE GND IN OUT 8AN Tape
FH5118-BN-RE GND IN OUT 8BN Tape
FH5118-CN-RE GND IN OUT 8CN Tape
FH5118-DN-RE GND IN OUT 8DN Tape
FH5118-EN-RE GND IN OUT 8EN Tape
FH5118-FN-RE GND IN OUT 8FN Tape
FH5118-GN-RE GND IN OUT 8GN Tape
FH5118-AG-RE OUT GND IN 8AG Tape
FH5118-BG-RE OUT GND IN 8BG Tape
FH5118-CG-RE OUT GND IN 8CG Tape
FH5118-DG-RE OUT GND IN 8DG Tape
FH5118-EG-RE OUT GND IN 8EG Tape
FH5118-FG-RE OUT GND IN 8FG Tape
SOT89
-10°C ~
125°C
FH5118-GG-RE OUT GND IN 8GG Tape
FH5118 - X  X  -R  E
         Type 產品型號                                     Lead free 無鉛
Package code 封裝代碼：R：SOT89 U：SC59
Pin configuration Code 管腳排列代碼